
IDEA Riverview 2023-2024 rev. 7/21/23

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 
Time

 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:20 AM 4:42 PM
RV-1 1 Lowe's ( 525 E. FM 802 ) 6:42 AM 4:26 PM
RV-1 2 Veterans Park (Wild Rose Ln. & N. Coria St.) 6:48 AM 4:21 PM
RV-1 3 W Little League (1351 Cottonwood Dr.) 6:55 AM 4:14 PM
RV-1 4 Peter Piper Pizza (1644 Central Blvd.) 7:02 AM 4:08 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:15 AM 3:55 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-2
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:10 AM 5:05 PM
RV-2 1  Retama Park (Clara Bennet Rd.& Thompson Dr. ) 6:32 AM 4:32 PM
RV-2 2 Rancho Viejo (Carmen Ave./Hidalgo Ave.) 6:43 AM 4:40 PM
RV-2 3 Stripes ( Frontage / 9670 Anacua St. ) - Olmito 6:50 AM 4:26 PM
RV-2 4  Walmart ( 3500 W Alton Gloor Blvd. ) 6:58 AM 4:20 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:15 AM 3:55 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-3
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:20 AM 4:50 PM
RV-3 1 Rockwell Supperette ( Rockwell Dr / Shilder Dr. ) 6:40 AM 4:30 PM
RV-3 2 Lindavista (Apartments) 6:47 AM 4:23 PM
RV-3 3 DD's (2921 Boca Chica) 6:49 AM 4:21 PM
RV-3 4  Arthur & Shary Rd.  6:54 AM 4:16 PM
RV-3 5  17th St. & Grant St.  6:58 AM 4:12 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:15 AM 3:55 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-4
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:17 AM 4:57 PM
RV-4 1 Dario's Superette (706 N Minnesota Ave.) 6:40 AM 4:37 PM
RV-4 2 N. Iowa Ave. / Boca Chica 6:44 AM 4:31 PM
RV-4 3 A&V Lopez Supermarket ( 3831 Boca Chica ) 6:49 AM 4:18 PM
RV-4 4 Home Depot (4 Corners) 6:53 AM 4:13 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:15 AM 3:55 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-5
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:10 AM 5:15 PM
RV-5 1 Naranjal (Mars and Ruby Red) 6:35 AM 4:35 PM
RV-5 2 IDEA Frontier 6:42 AM 4:28 PM
RV-5 3 Family Dollar (Southmost rd./ Isabela Rd.) 6:48 AM 4:22 PM
RV-5 4 OLD HEADSTART ON LA POSADA DR. ( 1325 La Posada Dr. ) 6:54 AM 4:16 PM
RV-5 5 Milpa Verde st. & Tulipan st. 6:57 AM 4:13 PM
RV-5 6 9th st. & St. Charles st. 7:10 AM 4:00 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:20 AM 3:55 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-6
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RV-1

https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B057'04.3%22N+97%C2%B030'34.2%22W/@25.951193,-97.5104242,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xe3ea39ef87cb4068!7e2!8m2!3d25.9511912!4d-97.5095043?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B056'25.7%22N+97%C2%B030'27.0%22W/@25.9404644,-97.5085903,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x39f567a3b5d79b0!7e2!8m2!3d25.9404624!4d-97.5074961?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B055'43.8%22N+97%C2%B030'00.8%22W/@25.9288377,-97.5010058,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xbe0c0fc5b4a03e5a!7e2!8m2!3d25.9288355!4d-97.5002316?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B055'40.4%22N+97%C2%B030'39.6%22W/@25.9278888,-97.5131807,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x1a7726a5697afb9e!7e2!8m2!3d25.9278843!4d-97.5109915?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B001'35.9%22N+97%C2%B031'52.4%22W/@26.0266384,-97.5323063,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xda78f01e39d76c2!7e2!8m2!3d26.0266361!4d-97.5312121?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B002'30.9%22N+97%C2%B032'50.8%22W/@26.0419268,-97.5496347,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x486dd2f5b934fee6!7e2!8m2!3d26.0419216!4d-97.5474457?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B000'55.2%22N+97%C2%B031'54.4%22W/@26.0153379,-97.5330774,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x3c7b1a15bec974f6!7e2!8m2!3d26.0153349!4d-97.5317757?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B058'36.9%22N+97%C2%B031'04.6%22W/@25.9769064,-97.5190313,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x5bbf881ddfccedb4!7e2!8m2!3d25.9769045!4d-97.5179374?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B055'45.4%22N+97%C2%B029'01.1%22W/@25.9292814,-97.4842757,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x4fd3d0fee9ea5066!7e2!8m2!3d25.9292805!4d-97.4836246?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B055'48.9%22N+97%C2%B028'27.3%22W/@25.9302412,-97.4747872,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x935ba88909ab3b3b!7e2!8m2!3d25.93024!4d-97.4742397?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B055'18.4%22N+97%C2%B028'40.2%22W/@25.9217802,-97.4783692,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xe11c8d638c2950ea!7e2!8m2!3d25.9217791!4d-97.4778217?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B054'50.9%22N+97%C2%B029'09.5%22W/@25.9141488,-97.4881587,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xba3a015e08869b46!7e2!8m2!3d25.9141442!4d-97.4859705?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B054'25.2%22N+97%C2%B028'59.9%22W/@25.9069972,-97.4838652,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xeb0b52fc1652e37c!7e2!8m2!3d25.9069957!4d-97.4833184?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/DARIOS/@25.9239521,-97.4304846,18.25z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x866fbe18e6caf41d:0xaf268992230a3f2!8m2!3d25.9244087!4d-97.4312014?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B054'58.0%22N+97%C2%B026'14.2%22W/@25.9161098,-97.4394617,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x669b9691e2347a0d!7e2!8m2!3d25.9161054!4d-97.4372732?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B055'02.9%22N+97%C2%B027'25.8%22W/@25.9174772,-97.4577072,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x96f8c55185f8a55a!7e2!8m2!3d25.9174764!4d-97.4571602?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B055'20.6%22N+97%C2%B027'58.6%22W/@25.9223804,-97.4669277,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xfd4709ffc0255927!7e2!8m2!3d25.9223795!4d-97.4662766?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B054'46.8%22N+97%C2%B024'16.6%22W/@25.9129988,-97.4068077,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x5fc7fb7e942f0e4a!7e2!8m2!3d25.9129939!4d-97.404619?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/IDEA+Frontier/@25.8864026,-97.4264553,17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x866fbfc57741549f:0xe7fd7d7db1b849ec!8m2!3d25.8860826!4d-97.424827?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B053'12.0%22N+97%C2%B026'10.7%22W/@25.8866708,-97.4385067,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x20e4d875eca57001!7e2!8m2!3d25.8866659!4d-97.4363182?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B053'15.1%22N+97%C2%B026'50.3%22W/@25.8875152,-97.4478492,168m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xc0a9c2ffc6de7543!7e2!8m2!3d25.8875145!4d-97.447302?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B053'35.7%22N+97%C2%B027'22.2%22W/@25.8932398,-97.4583517,671m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x885c08bbfa8def0d!7e2!8m2!3d25.8932348!4d-97.4561626?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B054'05.6%22N+97%C2%B030'07.5%22W/@25.9015708,-97.5042617,671m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xffdf93e5743ab27a!7e2!8m2!3d25.9015661!4d-97.5020732?hl=en


RIVERVIEW 6:17 AM 4:40 PM
RV-6 1 Palma Caribe & Southmost Rd. 6:37 AM 4:28 PM
RV-6 2 Tampico St. & 30th St. 6:41 AM 4:24 PM
RV-6 3 Gonzalez Park (28th St. / Roosevelt St.) 6:44 AM 4:21 PM
RV-6 4 Tangelo St. & Grapefruit St. 6:50 AM 4:15 PM
RV-6 5 24th St. & Tyler St. 6:55 AM 4:10 PM
RV-6 6  384 Calle Amistosa 7:04 AM 4:01 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:10 AM 3:55 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-7
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:49 AM 4:24 PM
RV-7 1 Family Dollar (14th St. / Ringgold) 6:56 AM 4:15 PM
RV-7 2 Dollar General ( Palm Village 1552 Palm Blvd) 7:01 AM 4:09 PM
RV-7 3 1st St. & E. Adams 7:05 AM 4:06 PM
RV-7 4 Advance Auto Parts  (5 Sam Perl Blvd) 7:10 AM 4:00 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:15 AM 3:55 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-8
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:10 AM 5:00 PM
RV-8 1 FROST BANK (5480 Paredes Line Rd.) 6:35 AM 4:34 PM
RV-8 2 Cameron Park ( Avenida Florencia & Avenida Gregory) 6:39 AM 4:30 PM
RV-8 3 Mr.Gattis ( 2100 FM 802 ) 6:46 AM 4:23 PM
RV-8 4 Lacks ( Jose Marti Blvd / FM 802 ) 6:55 AM 4:15 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:20 AM 3:55 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-9
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 7:05 AM 4:10 PM
RV-9 1 Advance Auto Parts (5 Sam Perl Blvd) 7:10 AM 4:05 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:15 AM 3:55 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-10
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:05 AM 5:00 PM
RV-10 1 Alamosa Dr. & Pagosa St. 6:29 AM 4:41 PM
RV-10 2 El Arbol & El Astro 6:40 AM 4:30 PM
RV-10 3 Galaxia ( Calle Pluton / Calle Cielo) 6:46 AM 4:24 PM
RV-10 4 Avenida del Palacio & Military Hwy 6:56 AM 4:14 PM
RV-10 5 W 4th St. & W Elizabeth 7:05 AM 4:02 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:15 AM 3:55 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-11
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:25 AM 4:50 PM
RV-11 1 Valle West ( Del Valle Blvd. / Del Sol St.) 6:40 AM 4:38 PM
RV-11 2 El Portal St. & Las Brisas Blvd. 6:41 AM 4:36 PM
RV-11 3 Naples St. & Venice St. 6:48 AM 4:32 PM
RV-11 4 Frankfurt St. & Athens St. 6:50 AM 4:29 PM
RV-11 5 Laredo Rd. & Nueces Dr. 6:52 AM 4:25 PM
RV-11 6 Old Spanish Trail & Ridge Trail 6:55 AM 4:22 PM

https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B054'01.8%22N+97%C2%B027'13.7%22W/@25.9004972,-97.4543592,168m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x402853757f2f0196!7e2!8m2!3d25.9004964!4d-97.4538121?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B054'01.8%22N+97%C2%B027'13.7%22W/@25.9004972,-97.4543592,168m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x402853757f2f0196!7e2!8m2!3d25.9004964!4d-97.4538121?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B054'11.0%22N+97%C2%B028'05.3%22W/@25.9030562,-97.4686852,168m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x1d4f46275e9b2cc9!7e2!8m2!3d25.9030552!4d-97.4681376?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B054'12.2%22N+97%C2%B028'36.0%22W/@25.9033982,-97.4772062,168m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x38a24aceb8d8c1d3!7e2!8m2!3d25.9033971!4d-97.4766592?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B053'54.1%22N+97%C2%B028'59.2%22W/@25.8983678,-97.4852867,671m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x1b148d154a049bb3!7e2!8m2!3d25.8983625!4d-97.4830978?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B053'54.1%22N+97%C2%B028'59.2%22W/@25.8983678,-97.4852867,671m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x1b148d154a049bb3!7e2!8m2!3d25.8983625!4d-97.4830978?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B054'25.9%22N+97%C2%B029'15.1%22W/@25.9072072,-97.4880792,168m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x4dc24b3f28a204b1!7e2!8m2!3d25.9072056!4d-97.4875318?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B054'53.5%22N+97%C2%B029'59.1%22W/@25.9148738,-97.5019307,671m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x9304a66344a33116!7e2!8m2!3d25.9148695!4d-97.499742?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B054'34.1%22N+97%C2%B030'17.7%22W/@25.9094752,-97.5054692,168m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x70bf486d41a63b1a!7e2!8m2!3d25.9094741!4d-97.504922?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B053'42.5%22N+97%C2%B030'20.0%22W/@25.8951272,-97.5061062,168m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xb2104bd8eff51914!7e2!8m2!3d25.8951256!4d-97.505559?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B058'56.4%22N+97%C2%B029'00.3%22W/@25.9823392,-97.4839512,168m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x5ab0b5f6497ae34d!7e2!8m2!3d25.9823381!4d-97.4834041?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B058'15.0%22N+97%C2%B028'58.1%22W/@25.9708382,-97.4833462,168m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x9fc9e6b14cd706de!7e2!8m2!3d25.9708374!4d-97.4827991?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B057'02.2%22N+97%C2%B029'05.4%22W/@25.9506032,-97.4853832,168m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x4cf2d7986ca268f2!7e2!8m2!3d25.9506018!4d-97.4848359?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B057'04.9%22N+97%C2%B029'56.0%22W/@25.9513508,-97.5010737,670m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xa412013c21ab9c36!7e2!8m2!3d25.9513463!4d-97.4988848?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B053'42.5%22N+97%C2%B030'20.0%22W/@25.8951272,-97.5061062,168m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xb2104bd8eff51914!7e2!8m2!3d25.8951256!4d-97.505559?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B000'15.8%22N+97%C2%B035'31.7%22W/@26.0043892,-97.5926742,251m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xb110aa978faaff!7e2!8m2!3d26.0043881!4d-97.5921273?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B056'51.9%22N+97%C2%B032'37.3%22W/@25.9477362,-97.5442492,251m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x866f915c52be5f5f:0x3d4fa99dccd39cdc!2sEl+Astro+St+%26+El+Arbol+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78520!3b1!8m2!3d25.9476684!4d-97.543606!3m5!1s0x0:0xe7fe72c07c8bf631!7e2!8m2!3d25.9477352!4d-97.5437019?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B056'27.7%22N+97%C2%B032'24.9%22W/@25.9410302,-97.5408042,251m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x4796546f962c651b!7e2!8m2!3d25.9410292!4d-97.5402572?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B055'49.1%22N+97%C2%B031'25.7%22W/@25.9303072,-97.5243402,251m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x472ec5e8109e360e!7e2!8m2!3d25.9303058!4d-97.523793?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B054'42.4%22N+97%C2%B030'35.9%22W/@25.9117882,-97.5105162,251m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x8a507fc2db8af1ca!7e2!8m2!3d25.911787!4d-97.5099686?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B056'42.9%22N+97%C2%B032'26.5%22W/@25.9452488,-97.5428707,1005m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x8e048a8296749879!7e2!8m2!3d25.945244!4d-97.5406824?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B056'53.6%22N+97%C2%B032'32.1%22W/@25.9482312,-97.5427982,251m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xf013bf9e6712b662!7e2!8m2!3d25.9482297!4d-97.542251?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B057'44.3%22N+97%C2%B032'18.3%22W/@25.9623182,-97.5389752,251m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xf2cd229671f6bf56!7e2!8m2!3d25.9623168!4d-97.5384275?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B057'35.6%22N+97%C2%B032'03.3%22W/@25.9598922,-97.5347842,251m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xb4d2517e9c60d3af!7e2!8m2!3d25.9598914!4d-97.5342367?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B057'33.3%22N+97%C2%B031'44.7%22W/@25.9592582,-97.5296202,251m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x341dc020f6d05bc0!7e2!8m2!3d25.9592565!4d-97.5290729?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B056'59.9%22N+97%C2%B031'40.3%22W/@25.9499642,-97.5284092,251m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x4b7389736b671685!7e2!8m2!3d25.9499625!4d-97.5278618?hl=en


RV-11 7 Autozone ( 1221 Lakeside Blvd.) 7:05 AM 4:10 PM
RV-11 8 Ramireno (Riverside & Ave. B) 7:08 AM 4:04 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:15 AM 3:55 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-12
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 7:05 AM 4:10 PM
RV-12 1 O'Reilly Auto Parts (20 Sam Perl Blvd) 7:10 AM 4:00 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:15 AM 3:55 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-13
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:05 AM 5:15 PM
RV-13 1 Dana Ave. & Meadow Ridge 6:26 AM 4:38 PM
RV-13 2 Ave. Rancho Viejo & Alegre Dr. 6:29 AM 4:35 PM
RV-13 3 Meadow Ridge & Meadow Creek 6:32 AM 4:33 PM
RV-13 4 Rey David Dr. & Rey Fausto St. 6:41 AM 4:25 PM
RV-13 5 Via Del Mar (Next to Autozone 7160 Padre Island Hwy) 6:51 AM 4:18 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:20 AM 3:55 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-14
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:50 AM 4:20 PM
RV-14 1 BROWNSVILLE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE (W. University Blvd. and Taylor Ave.) 7:00 AM 4:12 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:15 AM 3:55 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B055'07.0%22N+97%C2%B030'48.3%22W/@25.9186132,-97.5139582,251m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xb59b91f64c0d1ea5!7e2!8m2!3d25.9186123!4d-97.5134111?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B054'36.0%22N+97%C2%B031'02.4%22W/@25.9099982,-97.5178732,251m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x543b6e67956702ae!7e2!8m2!3d25.9099972!4d-97.517326?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B053'42.5%22N+97%C2%B030'13.1%22W/@25.8951332,-97.5041862,251m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xae8d8d899fb457bd!7e2!8m2!3d25.8951318!4d-97.5036387?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B057'59.0%22N+97%C2%B027'59.8%22W/@25.9664022,-97.4671642,251m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x704326ca1db6bead!7e2!8m2!3d25.9664006!4d-97.4666166?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B058'14.8%22N+97%C2%B028'06.6%22W/@25.9707938,-97.4706877,1005m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x9c723b4baacda60c!7e2!8m2!3d25.9707892!4d-97.4684986?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B057'59.0%22N+97%C2%B028'03.5%22W/@25.9663972,-97.4681732,251m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x78e40a59b182cbba!7e2!8m2!3d25.9663958!4d-97.4676259?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B056'28.3%22N+97%C2%B027'37.3%22W/@25.9411912,-97.4609042,251m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x77809b4d1863140b!7e2!8m2!3d25.9411902!4d-97.4603572?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B056'32.0%22N+97%C2%B025'47.1%22W/@25.9422312,-97.4302952,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xbe68ad4572fd451f!7e2!8m2!3d25.9422303!4d-97.4297483?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B053'53.8%22N+97%C2%B029'40.6%22W/@25.8982692,-97.4951682,251m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xd71d4fccae787de6!7e2!8m2!3d25.8982677!4d-97.4946212?hl=en

	ROUTES 2022-2023



